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92-42800-R962V-STOCKING

R962V Stocking Parts List
Stocking Parts: Panels - Miscellaneous (1)

Stocking Parts: Panels - Miscellaneous (2)

Stocking Parts: Field Conversions

Stocking Parts: Electrical Group (1)

Stocking Parts: Blower Group (1)

No. Notes

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET WIDTH

R962V
040

3
A
17

R962V
060
3
A
17

R962V
070

3
A
17

R962V
070
5
A
21

10 Stk,3 Water Trap - Condensate Drain (See Note 3 for Gasket) 68-104346-01 68-104346-01 68-104346-01 68-104346-01
Stk,3 Condensate Trap Gasket (See Note 3) 68-104151-01 68-104151-01 68-104151-01 68-104151-01

No.
Note

s

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET WIDTH

R962V
085
5
A
21

R962V
100

5
A
21

R962V
115

5
A
24

10 Stk,3
Water Trap - Condensate Drain (See Note 3 for
Gasket)

68-104346-01 68-104346-01 68-104346-01

Stk,3 Condensate Trap Gasket (See Note 3) 68-104151-01 68-104151-01 68-104151-01

No. Notes

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET WIDTH

R962V
All
All
All
All

Stk Complete Parts Bag (includes items 1 - 9) 68-104446-01

No. Notes

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET WIDTH

R962V
All
All
All
All

Stk Conversion Kit (includes items 1 - 11) RXGY-CK

No. Notes

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET WIDTH

R962V
All
All
All
All

Stk Zero Clearance Downflow Kit (includes items 1 - 5) RXGY-ZK

No. Notes

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET WIDTH

R962V
040
3
A
17

R962V
060
3
A
17

R962V
070

3
A
17

R962V
070
5
A
21

20a Stk Pressure Switch Assembly (High Fire) 42-105583-08 42-105583-10 42-105583-10 42-105583-13
20b Stk Pressure Switch Assembly (Low Fire) 42-105499-09 42-105499-08 42-105499-08 42-105499-10
22 Stk Limit - Main Limit (Heat Exchanger Panel) 47-104465-02 47-104465-01 47-104465-01 47-104465-01

23 Stk Limit - Manual Reset (Burner Compartment)
47-104888-01

(2)
47-104888-01

(2)
47-104888-01

(2)
47-104888-01

(2)
24 Stk Transformer 46-24124-06 46-24124-06 46-24124-06 46-24124-06
25a Stk IDB - Induced Draft Blower (with Gasket) 70-104157-03 70-104157-03 70-104157-03 70-104157-03

No. Notes

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET WIDTH

R962V
085
5
A
21

R962V
100
5
A
21

R962V
115

5
A
24

20a Stk Pressure Switch Assembly (High Fire) 42-105583-12 42-105583-04 42-105583-11
20b Stk Pressure Switch Assembly (Low Fire) 42-105499-08 42-105499-08 42-105499-07
22 Stk Limit - Main Limit (Heat Exchanger Panel) 47-104465-01 47-104465-01 47-104465-02

23 Stk Limit - Manual Reset (Burner Compartment)
47-104888-01

(2)
47-104888-01

(2)
47-104888-01

(3)
24 Stk Transformer 46-24124-06 46-24124-06 46-24124-06
25a Stk IDB - Induced Draft Blower (with Gasket) 70-104157-03 70-104157-03 70-104157-04

No. Notes

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET WIDTH

R962V
040
3
A
17

R962V
060
3
A
17

R962V
070

3
A
17

R962V
070
5
A
21

30 Stk Blower Assembly (Includes items listed below): AS-108522-01* AS-108517-01* AS-108517-01* AS-108523-01*
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Stocking Parts: Heat Exchanger-Burner Group, Gas Controls (1)

31b Stk Blower Wheel PD703026 PD703027 PD703027 PD703028
32 Stk Blower Motor 51-108481-01 51-108481-01 51-108481-01 51-108483-01

Stk
Belly Band Motor Mount Kit (includes Motor Mount Arms, Belly
Band and Mounting Hardware)

AS-53148-91 AS-53148-91 AS-53148-91 AS-53148-91

No. Notes

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET WIDTH

R962V
085
5
A
21

R962V
100
5
A
21

R962V
115

5
A
24

30 Stk Blower Assembly (Includes items listed below): AS-108523-01* AS-108523-01* AS-108524-01*
31b Stk Blower Wheel PD703028 PD703028 PD703029
32 Stk Blower Motor 51-108483-01 51-108483-01 51-108483-01

Stk
Belly Band Motor Mount Kit (includes Motor Mount Arms, Belly
Band and Mounting Hardware)

AS-53148-91 AS-53148-91 AS-53148-91

No. Notes

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET SIZE

R962V
040
3
A
17

R962V
060
3
A
17

R962V
070

3
A
17

R962V
070
5
A
21

40 Stk Heat Exchanger Assembly AS-104120-01 AS-104120-10 AS-104120-31 AS-104120-24

41a Stk
Collector Box Kit (includes Collector Box, Gasket, Rubber Plugs,
Water Sensors, O-Ring, Vinyl Cap, IDB Gasket and Mounting
Screws)

68-104111-81 68-104111-95 68-104111-96 68-104111-91

41b Stk Collector Box Gasket 68-103546-03 68-103546-03 68-103546-03 68-103546-02
41e Stk Water Sensor (2) 47-104184-01 47-104184-01 47-104184-01 47-104184-01
46 Stk Burner AS-61984-13* AS-61984-14* AS-61984-15* AS-61984-15*

Burner Orifice - Natural Gas See Orifice Selection Chart
Burner Orifice - LP See Orifice Selection Chart

No. Notes

MODEL
INPUT
AIRFLOW
DESIGN SERIES
CABINET WIDTH

R962V
085
5
A
21

R962V
100
5
A
21

R962V
115

5
A
24

40 Stk Heat Exchanger Assembly AS-104120-18 AS-104120-19 AS-104120-21

41a Stk
Collector Box Kit (includes Collector Box Gasket, Rubber Plugs,
Water Sensors, O-Ring, Vinyl Cap, IDB Gasket and Mounting
Screws)

68-104111-82 68-104111-98 68-104111-83

41b Stk Collector Box Gasket 68-103546-02 68-103546-02 68-103546-01
41e Stk Water Sensor (2) 47-104184-01 47-104184-01 47-104184-01
46 Stk Burner AS-61984-16* AS-61984-17* AS-61984-18*

Burner Orifice - Natural Gas See Orifice Selection Chart
Burner Orifice - LP See Orifice Selection Chart

No. Notes
MODEL
GAS CODE

R962V
KN

50 Stk Gas Valve - Natural Gas 60-101921-05
Stk,2 Gas Valve - LP See Note 2

51 Stk Rheem M1 2-Stage Furnace Control (IFC) 62-108462-01*
52 Stk Flame Sensor 62-23543-08
53 Stk Spark Ignitor 62-24141-06*

Stk LP Conversion Kit - U.S./Canadian Models FP-34


